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11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.

Position Other Positions Held
Sr Highway Maintenance Manager
Chief Division Of Solid Waste

Waste Management Operations
Mgr

Sr Collection Equipment Operator
Water System Operator

Asst Engineer - Civil Lv Il

Asst Engineer - Civil Lv Il

Asst Landscape Architect Lv I
Asst Engineer - Civil Lv Il

Principal Engineering Technician
Engineering Technician Lv ||
Assoc Civil Engineer

Sr Collection Equipment Operator

Traffic Signal And Lighting
Technician

Sr Collection Equipment Operator
Sr Collection Equipment Operator
Sr Traffic Signal Lighting Technician
Storm water Utility Worker

Asst Engineer - Civil Lv Il

Assoc Civil Engineer

Collection Equipment Operator
Sanitation Worker

Sr Highway Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Sr Highway Maintenance Worker

Waste Management Operations
Supervisor

Storm water Utility Equipment
Operator

Sr Highway Maintenance Worker

County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department
Municipal Services
Municipal Services

Municipal Services

Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services

Municipal Services

Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services

Municipal Services

Municipal Services

Municipal Services

Total Wages
$146,782
$140,015
$96,909

$64,891
$60,110
$59,410
$58,805
$55,413
$47,933
$46,148
$45,631
$44,687
$39,914
$39,412

$34,680
$33,937
$31,020
$30,994
$30,892
$30,664
$30,387
$30,225
$30,054
$26,437
$23,686
$23,400

$23,319

$21,469



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Traffic Signs Maintenance Worker |
Sr Collection Equipment Operator
Landfill Equipment Operator
Executive Secretary

Sr Highway Maintenance Worker
Sr Collection Equipment Operator
Scale Attendant |

Sanitation Worker

Transfer Equipment Operator
Highway Maintenance Worker

Sr Collection Equipment Operator
Sr Collection Equipment Operator
Sanitation Worker

Water Quality Control System
Technician

Collection Equipment Operator
Collection Equipment Operator
Bridge Operator

Transfer Equipment Operator
Sanitation Worker

Bridge Operator

Sr Collection Equipment Operator
Bridge Operator

Sanitation District Lab Mgr

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services

Municipal Services

Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services
Municipal Services

Municipal Services

$20,062
$16,326
$15,588
$15,317
$14,870
$11,160
$10,966
$10,525
$9,883
$9,868
$9,743
$9,330
$9,276
$8,984

$7,450
$5,712
$3,293
$2,741
$2,150
$1,230
$797
$664
$293



