	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sr Highway Maintenance Manager		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$146,782
2.	Chief Division Of Solid Waste		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$140,015
3.	Waste Management Operations Mgr		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$96,909
4.	Sr Collection Equipment Operator		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$64,891
5.	Water System Operator		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$60,110
6.	Asst Engineer - Civil Lv II		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$59,410
7.	Asst Engineer - Civil Lv II		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$58,805
8.	Asst Landscape Architect Lv II		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$55,413
9.	Asst Engineer - Civil Lv II		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$47,933
10.	Principal Engineering Technician		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$46,148
11.	Engineering Technician Lv II		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$45,631
12.	Assoc Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$44,687
13.	Sr Collection Equipment Operator		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$39,914
14.	Traffic Signal And Lighting Technician		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$39,412
15.	Sr Collection Equipment Operator		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$34,680
16.	Sr Collection Equipment Operator		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$33,937
17.	Sr Traffic Signal Lighting Technician		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$31,020
18.	Storm water Utility Worker		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$30,994
19.	Asst Engineer - Civil Lv II		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$30,892
20.	Assoc Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$30,664
21.	Collection Equipment Operator		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$30,387
22.	Sanitation Worker		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$30,225
23.	Sr Highway Maintenance Worker		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$30,054
24.	Maintenance Worker		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$26,437
25.	Sr Highway Maintenance Worker		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$23,686
26.	Waste Management Operations Supervisor		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$23,400
27.	Storm water Utility Equipment Operator		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$23,319
28.	Sr Highway Maintenance Worker		Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$21,469

29.	Traffic Signs Maintenance Worker I	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$20,062
30.	Sr Collection Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$16,326
31.	Landfill Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$15,588
32.	Executive Secretary	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$15,317
33.	Sr Highway Maintenance Worker	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$14,870
34.	Sr Collection Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$11,160
35.	Scale Attendant I	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$10,966
36.	Sanitation Worker	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$10,525
37.	Transfer Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$9,883
38.	Highway Maintenance Worker	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$9,868
39.	Sr Collection Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$9,743
40.	Sr Collection Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$9,330
41.	Sanitation Worker	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$9,276
42.	Water Quality Control System Technician	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$8,984
43.	Collection Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$7,450
44.	Collection Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$5,712
45.	Bridge Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$3,293
46.	Transfer Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$2,741
47.	Sanitation Worker	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$2,150
48.	Bridge Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$1,230
49.	Sr Collection Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$797
50.	Bridge Operator	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$664
51.	Sanitation District Lab Mgr	Sacramento County	Municipal Services	\$293